
36 

21 

51 

70 

/
7 

ft. 
68 

~ 
HOLE 

W 

Total depth 
of main casing 
( nearest toot ) 

? 
66 

22 ,. 

(fo NEAREST FOOl) 

Depth of Well 

63 64 

SECTION 

OTHER CASING ( if Used) 
diameter depth (feet) 

inch from to 
n 

STATE OF MARYLA D 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL I THIS FORM CO PLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

c( 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or open hole [:mJ U 
r:p~;at~ 
~belOW) 

GROunNG RECORD 
WELLHASBEEN GROUTED 

C 2 DEPTH (nearest ft.) 

FEET 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USEONLY) 

FROM TO 

13 

60 81 

E 
A 

o 1 1 () ~ C 
H 

C 
A 
S 
I 
N 
G 

"l'" 0... , 35 

35 7 

6':,:~~r insert 
117 "0 appropriate 

code 
below 

1 ,/ 
M IN Nominal diameter 

CASING top (main) casing 
TYPE (nearest inch)1 

1 3 v ro 

WELL LOG 
Not r8qL:ifed for driven wells 

STATE THE KINO OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED. THEIR 
COLOR . DEPTH . THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 

8 

WELL HYDROFRACTURED 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : 

DESCRIPTION (U.. 
addhlonal shee if .-cl) 

STICO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED 
DATE Received 

w DO yy 

1 2 3 8 
(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) 

C 1 

MOE USE ONLY 
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 

T (E.R.O.S.) W Q 

GRAVEL PACK l.-..._ _ ~ n 
IFWELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 68 

to 

(NEAREST 
INCH) 

6056 

rom 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

L1C. NO. I __ 0 _ ?_ _ I 

70 72 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign . of driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) TELESCOPE 

CASING 
LOG 
INDICATOR 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

) 

41 

ft. • 

20 

25 

37 

22 

17 

10/ 
I t 
LOT 

WHEN PUMPING 

COUNTY ,3)
N U M B E R ~ 4 ?2G/5J 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITIED WITHIN 
4SDAYS AFTER WELLIS COMPLETED. 

PUMP INSTALLEP 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO 
(CIRCLE) (YESor NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP. THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A.C.J.P.R.S.T.O) 29 
IN BOX29. 

CAPACITY : 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 35 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

~ air c:J piston [p turbine 

other @] centrifugal [B] rotary [Q] (d ribe 
27 ?:l. 27 below) ern--:;:: Si b ~ 

V 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft .) 

[TIiet 
27 

43 47 
CA ING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box 
r;--, I and enter casing height) 
L±..J above / 

49 -­ LAND SURFACE 

Cl below , _ (nearest)
L=...J foot)

49 50 51 

O PERMIT NO. 
FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 

.1./-0 - q '5 - J) ~e 
28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 38 37 

PUMPl G TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 3 /8 8 

1 •PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) 
15 

METHOD USED TO »: 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE I 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

? 
BEFORE PUMPING 41. 

f 

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING. SEPTIC TANKS. AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOTLESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TOWELL) 

-cRI J.L,­ l-d 

1 



r EMER GENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY 

2 3 

81 9720 

42 

21 

STA TE PERMIT NUMBER 

110 - 9 F)" ­ II ~8 
70 uu t h .' f I 79 , In t IS arm complete y 

LOCA TlON OF WELL 

8 CO UNTY 
I HO 

34 

B 3 

First Name 

STA TE OF MARYLAND 

PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

s: t, 73 j please print or type 

Own er 

OWNER INFORMA TlON 

Y & JUDY 

S E~ UE NC E NO . 
(MDE USE ONLY) 

Last Name 

PERSING 
15 

LOT I 14 I 
48 50 

1 

46 
SECTION e..,1 -,--_~ 

44 55 Street or RFD 36 
I 1005 RIV 

57 Town 
D 217P4 

72 Zip 76 
I ~YKRCVITr.p 

52 NEAREST TOWN 

30 

63 
00 0 

M il 
76 77 78 

~IVP 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPR OPRIATE BOX) 

11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 

34 n 37 

DISTAN CE FROM ROAD r 
ENTER FT OR MI 3839 

TAX MA P: -!:t- BLK: ----5:­ PARCEL /Q3 

MILE S FROM TOW N (enter 0 if in town) ",I:;:---=­_--=,.....=::--::,:-' 
73 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

INSERT S - _ _ 
4 1 

~ JJr-Io&J 
t+:f-.I-t+!L':/=.:.......,~~::!::::~~,;..,~;6:----.:..,=.;t£ ~ 

88 1 

12 
5 

8 
500 

M O ] q f' 
76 Licen se No. 

DRILL INC 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE AP PRO PRIATE BOX) 

D MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
RIGATION 

FARMING (LIVESTOC K WATERING & AGR ICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION 

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

GEO·THER MAL 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

ONALD KYKE 

WELL INFOR MA I N 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN .) 

AV ERAG E DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

Firm Nam e 

LDr"'lIl -e r..,..· s--:N-:-a-m-e-----=-'---------=='-"':-:-'=-='--:-:'---~ 

I WEST 

B 

22 

Not to be fill ed in by d riller (MOE on CO UNTY USE ONLY) 

REPLAC EMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROP RIATE BOX) 

Ii!] THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WE LL 

~I S WELL W ILL REPLACE A WE LL THAT WILL BE 
~B A N f) O N E D AND SEALED 

Q THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 ~ AS A STANDBY·CONTACl LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WE LLS 

[QJ THIS WEl. L Will DEEPEN AN EXISTING W EL ~ 
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE f1EPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVA ILABLE) 41 52 

000 
000 

.. 

- L......­ -I 
N 

E 

WRITE TH E BOX NUMB ER 

SHO W MAJOR FEATURE S OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1. -eTTT ~f 
2. 

3 

FROM THE MA P HERE 

f, LJ 
11>/ 

DRAW A SKETC H BELOW SHOW ING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TO WNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 

DISTANCE FROM WEL tS" ~~~S T R ~t ~NCTION 

21- 0lL 
N "sop\ ~ 

_ W e II 

C. 

i ~OJ ~ f 

I N~W 
\"i--­ W t 

SW c.or~ r- o.f: ~} .b~ 

NEAREST 
INCH 

I FEE T 
28 

O/\' 

__ _ _ _ _ G _ 

~..s ~O \.A..,ut 

METHOD OF DRIL LING (circle one) 

JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN 

<%R . P E~~ ROTARY (Hydraul ic Rotar y) 

REVerse·ROTary DRive-POINT 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

APPROX IMATE DEPTH OF WELL I ? 0 Q 
24 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

DENV-Permit 97 

other 

BOR ED (or Augered) 

30 AIR.RO Tary 

37 CABLE 

~, k- plc-</t . 



----------Review 

FIELD DATA SHEET
 
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
 

Sec. 

2 FEET 

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown 

Time pump started 7: 1 0 Pumping rate 10 GPM
 
Total time 1 5 MIN to reach pumping water level 25 f"EET f t . b elow M.P.
 

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes 

TINE (in 15 
minute in­
tervals 

WATER LEVEL 
below M.P. 

PUMPING RATE 
t i me to fill 3 
gallon bucket 

FWW METER READING 
(if used) 

CALCULATED FLOW 
(gallons per 
minute) 

7:10 22 FEET 6 SEC 10 GPM 

10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 
10 " 

7:25 25 " 6 " 
7:40 25 " 6 " 
7:55 25 " 6 " 
8:10 25 " 6 " 
8:25 25 " 6 " 
8:40 25 " 6 " 
8:55 25 " 6 " 
9: 1 0 25 " 6 " 
9:25 25 " 6 " 
9:40 25 " 6 " 
9:55 · 2 5 " 6 " 

10: 1 0 25 I 6 " 

HD-224
 



Aug. 25 2008 11:i9AM PiFAX NO. 301 854 0069FROM : MARK BREW P & H INC 

Mf~l~nJI\J 
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALrn~(iVIJ 
'--, '. 

WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 
TEL : (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648
 

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump. Pitle" Adapter. and Supply PipinC 

NOTE: The installeris responsible for requesting aD inspection prior to9 am on the day of the desirtd 
in~pectioD. Nowork is to be covered untiJ appro'VCd by tbe Health Department. All installAtion. must comply 

wilb the NationalStandard PblDlbjng Code eNSpe, a! amended loca11y) !M COMAR 26.04.04 (MD WeD 
Conflnu:non :Regulations). Submission of a cODlpleteform is required prior to Use ll1Id OcCUpUtt appl'GYaJ. 

Company Name: M.~,,- 'Brev) eJ\'/1"f\bi~ Telephonc#: 3c'1- 8S(.(-OtlOq 
Address: 9<> SO'to 'a'6 : 

~Sblo.K1c4 ,~ "to1"'" 

(Must c.irtlcODc@enii!:PluIDbeb Licensed WellDriller 
License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation: 
Name(Print): Mo...rl(. 'Bc-e.~ 

Licensed WellPumpInstaller 
p 

Licensc# It>? (PI M L 
aA U(ensed individual mun perform the actual instailatioD. Apprentices Dlust be under tile direct 
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be 
subjected to field verification. 

SubmersiblePumP Data I Pitles!I Adapter Well Cap and Eledric Conduit 
Make: frp.J', o~ Make: Oc.!"'fbUl Twopiece watertight cap:~ 

Model II: 558D5 4 z.z c Model#: 8- lOll Screened, ventedwellcap:~ 
Pump ~apacity $' GPM Depth:~ (36" min) Cap se.cur~d to ~ing:~ 
Well Yleld:~GPM NSF approved :...,j!S Conduit aun 18 B.G.;~ 
Depthofwell encountered at timeof pumpinstallation: j 02,.. (feet) . Conduit securedto wellc!p :~ 
Ifpump capacity exceedswell yield. a lowwatercut off switch is required by NSPC 1990Section17,8.4 
Torque arrestors OJ Cable guardsarc:required - Must circle one 
Safety rope, if used, attached to ioside or well cllSiJ1g with eyebolt .# 
Piping to house Hou~e Connection,. . ~ I ( 
Type: .'rbl~t+i-c.l~ PVC sleeved to Wldisturbed S'wall penetration :~ 
PSI: ~ 60 psi mi?)I ApprolCimate length of sleeve: ~ 
Depth ofsupply line: ~(36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: '1,"'>' 

The WAter supply line is required to be at least ten reet froll1 the septictank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distrit1ution bo~, drainfields, and iewage reserve area. If this £!U!!9.! be accemplisaed, COI1t.act tbi, office tor 
approval prior to iostallation. 

_._. 21~t-/f~ , r-/-~y 
Signature ofC'Ompany representative responsible for installation date 

For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed by Installer 0~ " 1u ~ 

DateInsp. Requested: DateInsp. Approved: !;)Sa -l~ 
Inspection Data: Pitlcss adaptcr and watersupply lineat leas:36"below grade ~4' 

Twopiececap installed and attached to casmg securely =#
 
Elec. conduitextendsat least IS" below gradclattached to capproperly 
Safetyrope installed inside of well casing 
COITCl.;t well tag anachedproperly and casing 8" above finished grade / 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection ~: 
Adequate groutobserved below pitless adapter .,,/>_ 

h'D-215(Rev. 8/00) 
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<: E XISTING	 LOT 14st~ / 
/<, / 

/~ 
/ .--: 

80
 
X. 'NELL " - -----.

~.....__rl..... ,,- - ­

(\J " 
, ~- "'-­

LOT 1	 tn '\. ­
r::::- R.E.P.0 C~I T ~DA 3130 SQ. FT. 
.o =..~'\-: - ­
--.. --.. APPROX. ~X . 

Z "lJRY -WELL\. 
--.. TO BE AB7iNDOl'JED 

CIB? 

~=-_~__L_----:7.,L----.:..I.:---;\ .	 J_P_A_V1_N~A:PPPiPRR<O;;X~ ~LOOCc;A 1l0N 

________L _ EXISTIN~ ~ TRENCH~~ LO j\j~ _ 

--~-=--~ 

RIVER R0 A0
\

\ 
EXIST SDA 35 12 SQUARE FEET 

50 ' RIGHT OF WAY ADEQUATE FOR PROPSED IMPROVEiviE~ ! T S 

NOTE: BASEMENT FLOOR ELEV n ON OF PROPOSED 
BUILDING IMPROVEMENT TO MATCH EXISTING 

BASEMENT GRADE 

SITE PLAN
 

#1005 RIVER ROAD
 
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLA D
 

TA X MA P 9 GRID 5 PA RCEL 10 3
 
LOT 14 SECTION 2
 

PREPARED BY: " RIVER PARK ESTATES" 
JOHN C. MELLEMA SR., INC. 

LAND SURVEYORS PL AT BOOK 8 FOLIO 15
 
5409 EAST DR. SALTO.• MD. 21227
 DEED REF.: 989 4/ 0 7.3

PHONE: 410 - 247-7488 FAX: 410 -247-2507 
SCALE: 1"=50 ' DATE: JULY, 20 0 7 



___ 
___ 

___ 
___ 

___ 
___ 

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION 
2500 BROENING HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE , MARYLAND 21224, (410) 631-3784 

******************************************************************************************************** 
WATER WELL ABANDONMENT-SEALING REPORT FORM 

******************************************************************************************************** 

SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO: 
* COUNTY ENVIRONMENT AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed) 
* WELL OWNER 
*	 MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM 

CT 25- 7DATE WELL ABANDONED:	 _ (month/day/year) 

* PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED "WELL (if any) 

PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL * 

PERSON ABANDONING WELL: -::.;OR,-,==..o.=",,--~~=--* 
OWNER'S NAME: G =-- ~__

* 

WELL LOCATION : * 
COUNTY:
 
NEAREST TOWN:
 
TAX MAP _ .-;..._ 

SECTION : 
SUBDIVISION: _~~~--'-"-='-!.'-"':"-o...!..:o<"="":"!..L...!-:-"'-__ 

_ 

NEAREST ROAD:_---'= --'-'=o:...:..:...--'-'--'-'--

MARYLAND GRID COORDINATES 
E , 

BOX NUMBER 5 50 
N _ 

* TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: 

X DRILLED 
___ BORED/AUGUERED 
___ OTHER (specify) 

* USE CODE: 

_ ---"-_ DOMESTIC 
___ IRRIGATION 
___ TEST/OBSERVATION 

* TYPE OF CASING: 

_ ---'-'-_STEEL 
___ CONCRETE 

6
* 

45 
* 

.,- ­

_ 

<--­

JETTED 
HAND DUG 

_ 

MUNICIPAL/PUBLIC 
INDUSTRIAL 

PLASTIC 
OTHER (specify) 

WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? _ _ YES __--"-__ NOx* 
ifyes, length removed , in feet:	 _ 

* WAS CASING RIPPED OR PER ORATED? __ YES _ _ NO 

-,,.. 11 '1 

WELL DRILLERS LICENSE NUMBER: _ 

CIRCLE: MWD/MSD/MGD 

r .JT~ 

000 
000 

SHOW WELL LOCATION 
BY X WITHIN BOX 

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 
FEET 

FROM TO 

LU"'l"W r: 



~~ 

Howard County 
Health Department \fu 

Bureau of Environmental Health
 
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046
 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.orz 

Peter Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 29,2008 

Gary Persing 
1005 River Road 
Sykesville, MD 21029 

RE: River Park Estates, Lot - 14 
1005 River Rd. 
Sykesville, MD 21029 
BP # B07003772 
Well Permit # HO-95-1158 

Dear SirlMadam: 

This is to advise you that the existing septic system for the above referenced property has been 
inspected and approved for continued use. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling 
was approved on 5/22/2008. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free 
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for 
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality 
standards. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-1158 . Although the 
submitted sample results are in compl iance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not 
guarantee water supplies . Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County 
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well 
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to 
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact (410) 
313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this final 
sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: 8/14/2008 
Date of Well Completion: 7/24/2007 

AP7" Authority, 

~~ 
Kevin Wolf, Sanitaria 
Well & Septic Pro 

cc:	 Building Inspector 's Office 
Community Health Services 
File 



Laborarorv TD #: 

Reference: 

Location: 

e8/18/2e08 05:55 4108480298 

68439
 
Pers ing .
 
1005 River RORd :
 
Sykesville, MD 2\
 

Date/ Time Collected: 8114/2008 

Date/Time Rec'd: 8115/2008 
Chlorine DPm: Free : ND 
Collected Bv: E. D'Amico 

*~'m~l)Wffilml~[f.!fli~~~;~Jit~!~N, . , , ·" " 
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <11.0 

Bacterie. E. coli. MPN <11.0 

Nitrate H6 

Turbidity 0.98 

Sand N$ 

NOTES 

FOUNTAIN UALLEY LAB PAGE ar/ei 

Account. #: 1880 
Comnanv: Excello West Termite 

Requested Bv: l'aul Kouvaris 
84 Source: Well Water 

Site: Kitchen Sink Tap 
1300 Treatment: None 
Total : ND nH: 5.4 
8250ED Well #: HO-9S·1158 

~~f,1~~~~~~~~f~?:~f~~~'~1~r:!~~~!M~fr.!i~IOO:~~~iiY;i::: 
MPN/l00 ml <1.0 8MI R9223 B, 8/16/2008/16001 BCD 

MPN/IOO ml <1.0 SM18 9223 Il R/16/2008/16001BCD 

mg/l., In 601 8/15/2008 1 1315 1AMD 

NTU <10 SMI1l2130B 8/15/2008 113 J() 1 AMD 

m~L 5 v isunl/Gmvhnctr 8/1 S1200111 1310 1AMD 

1 mg/L = milligramsper liter (als0, iarts per million)
 
2 MPN/l00 ml = Most Probable rkul1bcr [ofviable bacteria)per 100ml of sample,
 
3 NS ~ None Seen (NS indicates I~S! than 5 mgrl.)
 
4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidit}1 nits
 
5 Results less than or within the rch cnce range are consideredsatisfactoryand within potablewater limitsat thc time of
 

sampling.
 
6 NO = None Detected: N/A : NotlAvailable
 
7 Sample collected by client, analy7..·d as received
 
8 pH and Chlorine level tested in In
 
Reason for Test: Usc & Occupan y
 
Building Permit # : B07003772 :
 

Date Rceorted: 8/18/2008 

MD Slate Ce,t!{icn/inn # 133 



Howard County 
Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 15, 2007 

MEMORANDUM 

TO:	 Gary and Judy Persing 
1005 River Road 
Sykesville, Maryland 217 

FROM:	 Stuart F. Oster, R.S. 
Bureau of Environmeneel-H 
Well and Septic Program 

RE:	 1005 River Road 
Sykesville, Maryland 21784 
Lot 14, Section 2, 1.2 Acre 
Map 9, Grid 5, Parcel 103 

This is to advise that the Howard County Health Department recommends issuance of the 
demolition permit for the above referenced property. The new well (HO-95-1158) that has already been 
drilled will be utilized for the replacement house. By accepting this recommendation, the owner agrees 
with the following conditions set forth by the Health Department: 

Before demolition, the well (unknown tag number) that served the current house must be 
properly abandoned by a licensed well driller and documentation submitted to this office. Also, 
protective devices need to be placed around the new well to prevent any damage. These precautions 
should remain in place during the demolition and construction phases. The existing drywell has already 
been properly abandoned. A new septic reserve area has been established. 

A new septic permit will need to be obtained as well as a well inspection will be required for 
final approval when reconnecting to the new house. Additionally, applicable water tests for issuance of 
an ICOP will be needed. 

Cc: File 



August 14, 2007 

Gary and Judy Persing 
1005 River Road 
Sykesville, MD 21784 
410/489-2539 
443/538-5085 

Stuart Oster 
Environmental Sanitation Supervisor 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau ofEnvironmental Health 
410/313-1788 

Mr. Oster : 

Request for demolition permit. 

Address of proposed demolition: 

1005 River Road
 
Sykesville, MD 21784
 

Subdivision: River Park Estates
 
Lot : 14, tax map: 9, parcel : 103, grid 5
 

Current Structure: 

Single story, single family residence, 3 bed-room, 1.5 bath 
Construction type : wood frame with aluminum siding and Y2 brick front , 
Foundation: cinder block 
Year built : 1966 
1296 square feet 

The framed portion of the structure is to be completely removed . Of the cinder 
block foundation, only the rear wall and liz of the left elevation wall are to be 
removed. The remaining walls are to be used as foundation for the wrap-around 
porch and exterior walls for part of the basement area. 



Proposed Structure: 

Two-story, single family residence, 3 bed-room, 2.5 bath (see attached elevations) 
2304 square feet 
Construction type : steel-framed with vinyl siding 
Foundation: 

wrap-around porch - existing cinder block of current structure 
new house structure: Superior Wall, pre-cast concrete 

Grading: 

limit of disturbance for grading 3224 square feet (see attached site plan) 

Well and Septic: (see attached documents) 

The existing septic system has been approved for continued use in the new 
structure. 

The existing well will be abandoned prior to demolition. (currently in use) 

A new well has already been drilled. 

The dry-well was abandoned (07/07) as required by the Health Department. 

Application to Baltimore Gas and Electric and Verizon in process (see receipt) to a) 
remove electric and telephone service from existing structure; b) establish temporary 
electric service on-site during construction; and c) establish permanent electric and 
telephone service . 

Historic preservation: house not considered part of any historic preservation 
considerations. Contacted June 2006 . 

Asbestos: MD Department of the Environment contacted; home not considered to be 
asbestos risk. Contacted June 2006 

Please contact me with any questions. 

Gary 




